	2015 г.

	 
	Синтетические смолы и пластмассы
	в том числе:
	ПЭ
	ПП
	ПС
	ПВХ
	ПЭТФ
	ПК

	Производство
	7222,08
	 
	1612,79
	1208,45
	510,6
	806,33
	521,00
	67,48

	Потребление на внутреннем рынке
	7929,14
	 
	1829,25
	942,86
	546,74
	987,18
	605,15
	88,65

	Импорт
	1876,49
	 
	520,21
	99,20
	119,64
	229,76
	109,32
	26,12

	Экспорт
	1169,43
	 
	303,75
	364,79
	108,77
	48,91
	25,17
	4,95

	 

	2014 г.

	 
	Синтетические смолы и пластмассы
	в том числе:
	ПЭ
	ПП
	ПС
	ПВХ
	ПЭТФ
	ПК

	Производство
	6 385,96
	 
	1 564,85
	974,01
	512,7
	611,21
	429,3
	62,2

	Потребление на внутреннем рынке
	7 904,32
	 
	1 864,02
	900,07
	558,8
	1 035,67
	616,8
	65,4

	Импорт
	2 582,03
	 
	612,57
	98,96
	179,8
	435,45
	219,6
	11

	Экспорт
	1 063,67
	 
	313,4
	172,9
	133,7
	10,99
	32,06
	7,85



